
GROUP ONE

AIDAN MAHONEY
6/11, 11/6, 11/7, 

11/6

6/11, 11/2, 11/3, 

11/7
1ST

WILF THOMPSON 1
11/8, 9/11, 11/8, 

9/11, 11/8
2ND

DUNCAN RUTHERFORD 1 2 3RD

GROUP TWO

SAM TUFTON 11/2, 11/8, 11/6 11/5, 11/8, 11/5

WIL PONENTE 0 11/2, 11/5, 11/4

JOSEPH 

BROCKLEHURST
0 0 3RD

V
11/6, 11/7, 11/4

V
11/7, 9/11, 11/8, 11/5

V
11/2, 11/1, 11/2

V

SUN 12.30PM

V
11/4, 11/6, 10/12, 

11/5

LOSER SEMI FINAL ONE

3RD PLACE IN GROUP ONE

WINNER SEMI FINAL TWO

SAM TUFTON

3RD/4TH PLAY-OFF

WINNER SEMI FINAL ONE

AIDAN MAHONEY

LOSER SEMI FINAL TWO

WILF THOMPSONWIL PONENTE

FINAL

3RD PLACE IN GROUP TWO

WINNER GROUP ONE
AIDAN MAHONEY

SQUASH NEWCASTLE JUNIOR OPEN 2019 

- ES BRONZE - BOYS U11

SEMI FINALS
RUNNER UP GROUP TWO

WIL PONENTE

WILF THOMPSONSAM TUFTON

DUNCAN RUTHERFORD JOSEPH BROCKLEHURST

WINNER GROUP TWO

5TH/6TH PLAY-OFF

RUNNER UP GROUP ONE



1 NATHAN SELLERS NATHAN SELLERS NATHAN SELLERS 1ST NATHAN SELLERS

BYE ETHAN BROWN BEN KING 2ND BEN KING

NOAH HERBERTSON BEN KING ETHAN BROWN 3RD GEORGE BARKER

3/4. ETHAN BROWN GEORGE BARKER GEORGE BARKER 4TH ETHAN BROWN

3/4. BEN KING BYE NOAH HERBERTSON 5TH DAN TOOLE

GEORGE GRAY NOAH HERBERTSON DAN TOOLE 6TH NOAH HERBERTSON

DAN TOOLE GEORGE GRAY BYE 7TH GEORGE GRAY

2 GEORGE BARKER DAN TOOLE GEORGE GRAY

SQUASH NEWCASTLE JUNIOR OPEN 2019 - ES BRONZE - 

BOYS U13
SEMI FINAL ROUND

11/2, 

11/4, 

11/8

FINAL STANDINGS

11/4, 

11/1, 

11/1

11/9, 

13/11, 

11/8

11/8, 

11/3, 

11/5

11/1, 

11/0, 

11/1

11/6, 

11/7, 

11/6

15/13, 

7/11, 

11/3, 

11/6

QUARTER FINAL ROUND

11/2, 

11/1, 

11/8

11/4, 

11/4, 

11/3

FINAL ROUND



SAM PONENTE 1 JAMES TAYLOR JAMES TAYLOR JAMES TAYLOR 1ST LEWIS CRUZ

JONNY BARKER ANKUR SAWANT MATTHEW MAHONEY LEWIS CRUZ 2ND JAMES TAYLOR

BEN TUDOR BEN TUDOR LEWIS CRUZ MATTHEW MAHONEY 3RD MATTHEW MAHONEY

ANGUS DEAN
3/4

.
MATTHEW MAHONEY SAM PONENTE SAM PONENTE 4TH SAM PONENTE

3/4

.
LEWIS CRUZ ANKUR SAWANT ANKUR SAWANT 5TH ANKUR SAWANT

JOE ELLIOTT BEN TUDOR JOE ELLIOTT 6TH JOE ELLIOTT

SAM PONENTE JOE ELLIOTT BEN TUDOR 7TH BEN TUDOR

2 LUKE RADLEY LUKE RADLEY W/D BYE 8TH LUKE RADLEY

JONNY BARKER 9TH ANGUS DEAN

ANGUS DEAN 10TH JONNY BARKER

FIRST ROUND

11/4, 

11/4, 

11/2

M1

M2

SQUASH NEWCASTLE JUNIOR OPEN 2019 - ES BRONZE - 
BOYS U15

11/5, 

11/3, 

11/7

11/7, 

9/11, 

11/3, 

11/7

FINAL STANDINGSFINAL ROUND

11/4, 

11/4, 

11/3

11/3, 

10/12, 

11/6, 

8/11, 

12/10

5/11, 

11/9, 

11/2, 

11/5

11/4, 

11/3, 

11/3

11/4, 

11/5, 

11/6

11/6, 

11/5, 

11/7

QUARTER FINAL ROUND

11/7, 

15/13, 

7/11, 

11/7

SEMI FINAL ROUND

11/5, 

14/12, 

11/1

14/12, 

11/7, 6/7 

RET

11/7, 

11/8, 

8/11, 

11/5



GROUP ONE

MATTHEW READSHAW
11/8, 10/12, 11/7, 

11/4

11/5, 11/7, 6/11, 

11/5
1ST

SION GITTINS 1 0 3RD

SAM SWEENEY 1 11/6, 11/3, 11/2 2ND

GROUP TWO

TOM WALSH
12/10, 9/11, 11/9, 

11/9

11/5, 12/14, 6/11, 

11/8, 14/12
1ST

SAM AISTON 1 0 3RD

ALEC TOMLINSON 2 11/5, 11/2, 11/8 2ND

V
8/11, 9/11, 4/11

V
11/7, 11/4, 11/3

V
11/13, 9/11, 16/18

V

11/5, 11/3, 11/3

V

9/11, 3/11, 6/11

LOSER SEMI FINAL ONE

3RD PLACE IN GROUP ONE

WINNER SEMI FINAL TWO

TOM WALSH

3RD/4TH PLAY-OFF

WINNER SEMI FINAL ONE

ALEC TOMLINSON

LOSER SEMI FINAL TWO

SAM SWEENEYMATTHEW READSHAW

FINAL

3RD PLACE IN GROUP TWO

WINNER GROUP ONE
MATTHEW READSHAW

SQUASH NEWCASTLE JUNIOR OPEN 2019 

- ES BRONZE - BOYS U17

SEMI FINALS
RUNNER UP GROUP TWO

ALEC TOMLINSON

SAM SWEENEYTOM WALSH

SION GITTINS SAM AISTON

WINNER GROUP TWO

5TH/6TH PLAY-OFF

RUNNER UP GROUP ONE



GROUP ONE

MATTHEW THOMPSON 0 11/6, 11/6, 11/4

DANIAL CHOUDRAY 11/7, 11/7, 11/8
11/5, 11/5, 9/11, 

11/5
1ST2ND

JONATHAN WRIGHT 0 1 3RD

GROUP TWO

JOSHUA ROWLEY 1 11/5, 11/2, 11/4

JOHN THOMPSON
8/11, 19/17, 11/8, 

18/16
11/6, 11/2, 11/4

MATTEO MISSIER 0 0 3RD

V
11/7, 11/4, 8/11, 11/4

V
5/11, 11/5, 5/11, 8/11

V
11/3, 11/4, 11/1

V

9/11, 4/11, 6/11

V

SUN 1.30PM

LOSER SEMI FINAL ONE

3RD PLACE IN GROUP ONE

WINNER SEMI FINAL TWO

MATTHEW THOMPSON

3RD/4TH PLAY-OFF

WINNER SEMI FINAL ONE

DANIAL CHOUDRAY

LOSER SEMI FINAL TWO

JOHN THOMPSONJOSHUA ROWLEY

FINAL

3RD PLACE IN GROUP TWO

WINNER GROUP ONE
DANIAL CHOUDRAY

SQUASH NEWCASTLE JUNIOR OPEN 2019 

- ES BRONZE - BOYS U19

SEMI FINALS
RUNNER UP GROUP TWO

JOSHUA ROWLEY

MATTHEW THOMPSONJOHN THOMPSON

JONATHAN WRIGHT MATTEO MISSIER

WINNER GROUP TWO

5TH/6TH PLAY-OFF

RUNNER UP GROUP ONE



SP KN AN GM

SHAE PATERSON SUN 11AM 11/6, 11/2, 11/7 11/5, 11/2, 11/3

KATE NAISBITT SUN 11AM
11/7, 11/13, 10/12, 

11/8, 11/6

6/11, 11/2, 12/10, 9/11, 

11/2

AVA NAISBITT 0 2 11/9, 12/10, 11/6 3RD

GRACE MOORE 0 2 0 4TH

SQUASH NEWCASTLE JUNIOR OPEN 2019 - ES 

BRONZE - GIRLS U13 



EP ZS MS

EVIE PATERSON 2 0 3RD

ZOE SHIPSEY
11/8, 5/11, 10/12, 

11/2, 11/7

7/11, 11/6, 11/8, 

11/7
1ST

MIA SMITH 11/3, 11/4, 11/3 1 2ND

SQUASH NEWCASTLE JUNIOR OPEN 2019 - 
ES BRONZE - GIRLS U15



KB BD LO EK AR

KATIE BARKER 11/1, 11/5, 11/7 SUN 9.30AM 11/7,11/7, 11/4 11/4, 11/3, 11/9 1ST

BETH DEAN 0
8/11, 5/11, 11/9, 11/6, 

11/3
1 12/10, 14/12, 11/8 3RD

LEXIE OGRAM SUN 9.30AM 2 11/7, 11/5, 12/10 SUN 12.30PM

EMILY KING 0
11/8, 12/14, 11/2, 

13/11
0 11/4, 11/8, 11/9 2ND

AMY ROBERTSHAW 0 0 SUN 12.30PM 0 4TH

SQUASH NEWCASTLE JUNIOR OPEN 2019 - ES BRONZE - 

GIRLS U17


